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RAPID + TCT 2025 

    Phone (800) 733-3976 or (313) 425-3000 

 
 
COO 
 
Senior Director of Events 
 
Group Director, AM Series 

Event Development 
Education Sessions 
Promotion Strategy 
Show Highlights 
 

 
Steve Prahalis 
 
John Catalano 
 
Angela Szerlong 
 
 

 
Ext. 3210; sprahalis@sme.org  
 
Ext. 3163; jcatalano@sme.org  
 
Ext. 3159; aszerlong@sme.org     
 
 

Sales / Sponsorships 
 

 

Dawn Blackwell 
 
Rachel Sowell 
 
Tyler Sullivan 

Ext. 3069; dblackwell@sme.org  
 
Ext. 3109; rsowell@sme.org  
 
Ext. 3434; tsullivan@sme.org  
 

Operations 
Move-in / Move-out 
Show Rules & Regulations 

Moria Menke 
 

Ext. 3090; mmenke@sme.org     
 
 

Registration 
 Lead Retrieval  
 Staff Badges 

Tol Kincaid (972) 834-6582; tkincaid@sme.org  
 

Exhibitor Services 
 Booth Changes 

Directory 
 Payments 
 Tickets 

Annemarie Kalergis Ext. 3105; akalergis@sme.org  
 

 
Audience Promotion 

 
Ben Rubinstein 

 
Ext. 3062; brubinstein@sme.org  
 

Public/Media  Relations 
 News Conference 
 News Kits 

Brian Smith Ext. 3055; bsmith@sme.org  

 

STAFF CONTACTS 
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